
IFB 1410634646

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Peter Doherty Darriel Brown April 4, 2022

Email: dohep@jea.com Email: browdd@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

PBM Constructors Brooke Wilkes  904-714-6353 brooke@pbmconstructors.com
x

PBM Constructors, Inc. John Dross 904-382-2874 John@pbmconstructors.com
x

Florida Design Contractors Amanda Denton 561-275-2278 bids@Floridadesigncontractors.com

Petticoat Schmitt Joseph Fisher 904-576-0898 JFisher@petticoatschmitt.com
x

Hazen and Sawyer Caitlin Klug 904 296-1503 cklug@hazenandsawyer.com

Prime Construction Group Mark Allen 321-229-8336 mallen@primeconstructiongroup.com
x

Sawcross Justin Hanson 

Sawcross Danny Jenkins 904-772-4611 justinh@sawcross.com
x

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Construction Services for Radio Avenue Wastewater Booster Pump Station Project

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

9:00 AM

              Location: WebEx

Mandatory
Pre-Proposal
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